
 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
HO: #27-29-28, NTR Sahakara Bhavan, Governorpet, Vijayawada, NTR District – 520002. 

Dept.: GAD         ✆: 0866-2429044     ✉: premises@apcob.org 

 

The Andhra Pradesh 

State Cooperative Bank Ltd. 
 (A State Partnered Scheduled Bank) 

  

 

Date:13.12.2023 

Sealed Quotations are invited for supply of customized employee gift options 

1. Introduction: 

The Andhra Pradesh State Co-operative Bank (APCOB) invites sealed bids 

supply of 300 No’s of customized employee gifts mentioned below. 

2. Project Scope: 

Sl. No.  Gift item.  Description.  

01  

6 in 1 Box  

Intelligent Thermal Insulation cup 

(500ml) black color - Customized with 

Employee name & Bank logo.  

02 
Hard Metal Keychain – With Bank Logo gel 

laminated. 

03 
Customized pen – Logo & Employee 

name. 

04 RFID Protected wallet - Bank logo. 

05 
Rectangular name badge with employee 

name and bank logo. 

06 

Customized box by printing Employee 

Name & Bank Logo (Space to place our 

bank’s executive diary) 

3. Tender Schedule: 

Starting date :13.12.2023,  

Last date for receipt of bids: 15.12.2023, 04:00 PM. 

4. Evaluation Criteria: 

Bidder must include the total cost including all taxes Bids who quoted the least 

amount will be awarded the contract. 

5. Terms and Conditions: 



Quotations will be cancelled if the item are not as per the quality and standards. 

Bank reserves all rights to modify and cancel the bid. We look forward to receiving 

your bids.        

For details, please contact the General Administration Department of APCOB at the 

address mentioned below. 

Please submit your Quotation in a sealed cover to: 

P Ramesh, 

Dy.General Manager (GAD)  

The A.P. STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.,  

HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28,  

Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002  

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088, 9010390066. 
 

 


